2023 David Pysyk Memorial

Volleyball Tournament
WOMENS’ POOLS

POOL E

Spruce Grove Composite
Carlton Comprehensive

Western Canada HS
Chinook HS
Edmonton Christian
Notre Dame HS

POOL F

St Peter the Apostle
Makwa Sahgaiehcan
Strathcona Christian
Springbank HS
Charles Spencer HS
Strathcona HS

POOL G

Ecole St. Mary
Archbishop O’Leary
Lindsay Thurber HS
Barrhead Composite
Cochrane HS

Ross Sheppard HS

POOL H

Salisbury Composite HS

Campbell Collegiate

Greenall HS

Paul Kane HS

Memorial Composite HS
Lethbridge Collegiate Institute (LCI)

Spruce Grove, AB
Prince Albert, SK
Calgary, AB
Lethbridge, AB
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB

Spruce Grove, AB
Loon Lake, SK
Sherwood Park, AB
Calgary, AB
Grande Prairie, AB
Edmonton, AB

Prince Albert, SK
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB
Barrhead, AB
Cochrane, AB
Edmonton, AB

Sherwood Park, AB
Regina, SK
Balgonie, SK

St. Albert, AB
Stony Plain, AB
Lethbridge, AB

El
E2

E3
E4
ES
E6

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6

Gl
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

H1
H2
H3
H4
H5
H6






